
BIDDER # 1 BIDDER # 2 BIDDER # 3 BIDDER # 4

BUYER:  Randy Beck

Item Description Qty Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total

S1 Room Identification 32 145.00 4,640.00 17.80 569.60 57.17 1,829.44

S2 Women's Restroom 0 145.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S3 Men's Restroom 0 145.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S4 Family Restroom 0 145.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S5 EXIT 8 60.00 480.00 17.50 140.00 46.83 374.64

S6 Emergency Sign 1 145.00 145.00 18.00 18.00 70.24 70.24

S7 Stair # / No Roof Access 2 145.00 290.00 37.00 74.00 97.56 195.12

S8 Stair # / Roof Access 6 145.00 870.00 37.00 222.00 97.56 585.36

S9 Assembly Occupancy Posting 0 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S10 User-Customizable Classroom Identification 40 170.00 6,800.00 42.50 1,700.00 167.96 6,718.40

S11 User-Customizable Office Identification 60 85.00 5,100.00 17.50 1,050.00 50.77 3,046.20

S12 Corridor Directional Sign 10 145.00 1,450.00 42.50 425.00 100.73 1,007.30

S13 User-Customizable Evacuation Plan 11 105.00 1,155.00 37.50 412.50 141.82 1,560.02

S14 User-Customizable Building Directory Plan 3 220.00 660.00 42.50 127.50 193.00 579.00

S15 Building Directory 3 320.00 960.00 42.50 127.50 256.34 769.02

S16 Restroom Entry 3 90.00 270.00 57.00 171.00 140.49 421.47

S17 Electrical Room 1 55.00 55.00 17.50 17.50 70.24 70.24

S18 Fire Sprinkler Room 1 55.00 55.00 17.50 17.50 70.24 70.24

S19 NS Logo Sign 0 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S20 Executive Administration 4 125.00 500.00 45.00 180.00 30.00 120.00

S21 Nevada State Student Alliance 12 85.00 1,020.00 40.00 480.00 15.00 180.00

S22 Marydean Martin Library 0 1,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S23 James E. and Beverly Rogers Student Center 0 16,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S23 sim James E. and Beverly Rogers Student Center 1 11,630.00 11,630.00 1,187.00 1,187.00 8,764.68 8,764.68

S24 Group Study Rooms 0 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00

S25 Roger Student Center 0 2,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S25 sim Roger Student Center 1 2,790.00 2,790.00 544.00 544.00 1,890.27 1,890.27

S26 The School of Nursing (Education) 2 1,290.00 2,580.00 297.00 594.00 880.00 1,760.00

S27 Nursing,Science & Education 2 85.00 170.00 1,134.00 2,268.00 45.00 90.00
S28 Address - 1041 or 1081 1 900.00 900.00 189.00 189.00 441.49 441.49

S1 Room Identification 58 145.00 8,410.00 17.80 1,032.40 57.17 3,315.86

S2 Women's Restroom 0 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S3 Men's Restroom 0 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S4 Family Restroom 0 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S5 EXIT 4 60.00 240.00 17.50 70.00 46.83 187.32

S6 Emergency Sign 2 145.00 290.00 18.00 36.00 70.24 140.48

S7 Stair # / No Roof Access 2 145.00 290.00 37.00 74.00 97.56 195.12

S8 Stair # / Roof Access 2 145.00 290.00 37.00 74.00 97.56 195.12

S9 Assembly Occupancy Posting 0 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

S10 User-Customizable Classroom Identification 11 170.00 1,870.00 42.50 467.50 167.96 1,847.56

S11 User-Customizable Office Identification 71 85.00 6,035.00 17.50 1,242.50 50.77 3,604.67

S12 Corridor Directional Sign 0 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.73 0.00

S13 User-Customizable Evacuation Plan 1 105.00 105.00 37.50 37.50 141.82 141.82

S14 User-Customizable Building Directory Plan 3 220.00 660.00 42.50 127.50 193.00 579.00

S15 Building Directory 2 320.00 640.00 42.50 85.00 256.34 512.68

S16 Restroom Entry 0 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.49 0.00

S17 Electrical Room 1 55.00 55.00 17.50 17.50 70.24 70.24

S18 Fire Sprinkler Room 1 55.00 55.00 17.50 17.50 70.24 70.24

S19 NS Logo Sign 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 860.00 860.00 2,749.34 2,749.34

S20 Executive Administration 1 125.00 125.00 45.00 45.00 30.00 30.00

S21 Nevada State Student Alliance 1 85.00 85.00 40.00 40.00 15.00 15.00

S22 Marydean Martin Library 1 1,710.00 1,710.00 298.00 298.00 829.68 829.68

S23 James E. and Beverly Rogers Student Center 1 16,200.00 16,200.00 1,654.00 1,654.00 7,911.44 7,911.44

S24 Group Study Rooms 21 85.00 1,785.00 26.00 546.00 30.00 630.00

S25 Roger Student Center 1 2,900.00 2,900.00 545.00 545.00 988.84 988.84

S26 The School of Nursing (Education) 0 1,290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 880.00 0.00

S27 Nursing,Science & Education 0 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00
S28 Address - 1041 or 1081 1 900.00 900.00 189.00 189.00 441.49 441.49

TOTAL FOR NURSING, SCIENCE & EDUCATION…
$45,145.00 $36,383.81 $9,331.40 $28,362.46

$33,317.71 $12,889.10 $33,925.55$42,520.00

GRAND TOTAL… $87,665.00 $69,701.52

Opening Date:  Tuesday, June 23, 2015

NURSING, SCIENCE & EDUCATION

FAB Construction

STUDENT ACTIVITIES & EDUCATION

TOTAL FOR STUDENT ACTIVITIES & ADMIN…

Quick Change Display

BID # 5200-RB

Unique Signs USA

$18,319.50

INSTALLATION… 0.00 4,800.00 1,875.00

$62,288.01

BBP Prod / Sign-a-rama

42,520.00

TOTAL FOR STUDENT ACTIVITIES & ADMIN… 45,145.00

27,557.71

31,583.81

10,514.10

7,458.40

3,906.56

30,543.13

24,455.90

INSTALLATION 0.00 5,760.00 2,375.00 3,382.42
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